
October 2019

Andy Keller
andrew.r.keller@hpe.com

Director:  WW Channel Programs, Aruba Services

Jeni Zamora
jennifer.zamora@hpe.com 

Worldwide Partner Program Manager

Kamran Ghazian
kghazian@ciena.com

Senior Director of Marketing & Partner Operations

Faisal Hawa
fhawa@ciena.com 

Director, Partner Enablement

Almir Huskanovic
ahuskano@ciena.com 

Partner Go to Market Manager

Rose Cicala
rose.cicala@citrix.com 

Worldwide Citrix Service Provider                            
Enablement Manager

Debbie Gililland 
dgililland@cohesity.com 

Channel Marketing  

Linda Wong
linda.wong@couchbase.com 

Partner Marketing & Enablement 

Amanda Anderson 
aanderson@fortinet.com 

Senior Channel Marketing Manager 

Maria Jacobson
mjacobson@fortinet.com

Sr. Director, Global Channel Marketing Programs                        
& Enablement

John Miller
johnmiller@fortinet.com

Director of Channels - West

Darren King
Darren.King@us.fujitsu.com

Channel Account Manager 

Michael Rich 
michael.l.rich@hpe.com

Senior Manager, Global Channel                                   
Competitive Intelligence

Ludivine Rougeron
ludivine.rougeron@hpe.com

Worldwide Channel Program Operations

Shelley Walker 
shelley.walker@hpe.com

Channel Program Manager and                        
Communications Lead
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October 2019

Melanie Wilt  
maw@hyperionpartners.net         

Director, Channel Strategy

Jessica Lay
jlay@infoblox.com

Partner Program Manager 

Nancy Miller
nancy.miller@imperva.com 

Senior Manager, Partner Marketing 

Yufen Steen
yufen.steen@intel.com 

Sales Development Manager

Chris Cohea
ccohea@lenovo.com 

NA Channel Programs Manager

James Shaw
James_Shaw@McAfee.com

Manager, Channel Programs

Kelly Gramajo
klowe@mimecast.com

Senior Channel Marketing Manager

Sara Harold 
sharold@mimecast.com

Senior Channel Marketing Manager

Sophie Mills
Sophie.Mills@netapp.com

Senior Manager, Global Channel Enablement             
& Education Strategies

Nicole Steele
Nicole.Steele@qlik.com 

Manager, Global Partner Programs

Kelly Wong 
Kelly.Wong@qlik.com 

Senior Global Partner Sales Operations Manager 

Andrew Joiner 
ajoiner@redhat.com

Director, Global Renewals

Derek Mitchell 
demitche@redhat.com 

Global Alliances Manager 

Jennifer Rooney
Jennifer.Rooney@riverbed.com 

Senior Manager, Partner Programs & Support
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